
Name: Company: Address: City/Town: ZIP: Email Address: Phone Number:
Kate Boesser glacierbaycottage.com PO Box 47 Gustavus 99826 kateboesser@gmail.com (907) 697-2282
JoAnn lesh Gustavus inn PO box 60 Gustavus 99826 joann@gustavusinn.com (907) 209-5533
Jeremey Hustman Webhost Alaska 4507 Rosedale Street Juneau jeremey@webhostalaska.com (907) 957-3437
Jan Caulfield Jan Caulfield Consulting 525 W 9th St Juneau janc@gci.net (907) 523-4610
Meilani Schijvens Rain Coast Data Juneau meilani@raincoastdata.com (907) 433-9234
Eleanor Oydna Grant Writers P.O. Box 34556 Juneau 99801 eleanor@grantsguide.com (907) 723 2574
Louise Miller Louise Miller Fine Art 8355 River Place Juneau 99801 louisemillerfineart@gmail.com (907) 465-7021
Gabe Strong G-Force Productions 1011 Arctic Circle Juneau 99801 gabestrong@hotmail.com (907) 723-0697

Betsy Brenneman
Brenneman Communications and 
Consulting

1703 Willow Drive Juneau 99801 bbrenneman@gci.net (907) 586-2817

Koren Bosworth Bosworth Botanical Consulting 165 Behrends Ave Juneau 99801 korenbosworth@gmail.com (907) 723-1931
Reid Harris Northern Edge Craftworks 117 W 7th St Juneau 99801 reid.t.harris@gmail.com (907) 789-3999
Sarah Olsen Sarahgraphics 4600 Glacier Hwy Juneau 99801 sarah@gci.net (907) 321-3599
Patrick Race Lucid Reverie / Alaska Robotics 174 S. Franklin St. Ste 104 Juneau 99801 pat@lrcd.com (907) 586-3440
Melissa Griffiths Pixel & Plume Design Co. 127 Behrends Ave. Juneau 99801 melissa@pixelandplume.com (907) 209-6798
Maressa Jensen M Jensen Services 736 W 12th st Juneau 99801 mgjensen@uas.alaska.edi (530) 249-4884
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